The 1720D Low Range
Process Turbidimeter with
AquaTrend® Interface
The 1720D Low Range Process Turbidimeter provides the
sensitivity, stability and flexibility necessary to continuously
track the low levels of turbidity found in high-quality filtered
water.  Equipped with the versatile AquaTrend® Interface, the
1720D is easy to operate, calibrate and requires very little

Outside the United States, contact the Hach office or distributor serving you.
Lit. No. 1541 I8XX Printed in U.S.A.
How to Order
52001-00 1720D Turbidimeter with AquaTrend® Interface
with SOM and PS1201 Power Supply
52000-00 1720D Turbidimeter with PS1201 Power Supply
51200-00 AquaTrend® Interface
51350-00 AquaTrend® with integral Signal Output Module
51400-00 Portable AquaTrend® Module
52010-00 PS1201 Power Supply Module
52074-00 Serial I/O Module, 115 Vac
52074-02 Serial I/O Module, 230 Vac
51250-00 Signal Output Module
52400-00 Digital Display Module
52200-00  AquaTrend® Repeater
Cables*
52157-00 22 gauge, 2 conductor, communication only, by the
foot .  Available in 100' to 1000' spool lengths:
(-10: 100'; -25: 250'; -50: 500'; -51: 1000')
52158-00 20 gauge, 4 conductor, communication and power,
by the foot.  Available in 100' to 1000' spool lengths:
(-10: 100'; -25: 250'; -50: 500'; -51: 1000')
46306-00 Power Cord Kit for PS1201 (125 Vac)
46308-00 Power Cord Kit for PS1201 (230 Vac),
European Style Plug
*Note: Power and communication cables must be ordered separately.
Optional Accessories
1720 Series ICE-PIC ™ Calibration/ Verification Module
(For 1720D and 1720C Turbidimeters)
52250-00 20 NTU
52215-00 1 NTU
52225-00 0.5 NTU†
†Not  intended for calibration purposes
StablCal ® Stabilized Formazin Calibration Kits
27488-00 <0.1, 1 NTU, 1 L each
26596-00 <0.1, 20 NTU, 1 L each
27477-00 <0.1, 40 NTU, 1 L each
26598-53  StablCal® Stabilized Formazin Standard,
1.0 NTU, 1 L
44156-00  Formazin Calibration Kit.  Includes 4000 NTU
Formazin (500 mL), TenSette® Pipet, Calibration
Cylinder
2461-49  Formazin Primary Standard, 4000 NTU, 500 mL
44153-00  Calibration Cylinder, 1 L
52160-00  Floor Stand for 1720D/PS1201
52159-00  Serial to Parallel Converter (for printer)
47122-00  Junction Box
REPRESENTATIVE
In the United States, contact:
HACH COMPANY
P.O. Box 389, Loveland, Colorado 80539-0389  U.S.A.
Phone: 800-227-4224 • FAX: 970-669-2932
E-mail: orders@hach.com • www.hach.com
In Canada, Latin America, the Indian Subcontinent, Africa
(excluding Mediterranean Africa), Southeast Asia and the Pacific Rim, contact:
HACH COMPANY
P.O. Box 389, Loveland, Colorado 80539-0389  U.S.A.
Phone: 970-669-3050 • FAX: 970-669-2932
E-mail: intl@hach.com • www.hach.com
In Europe, the Middle East and Mediterranean Africa, contact:
HACH EUROPE S.A./N.V.
Chaussée de Namur 1, B-5150 Floriffoux (Namur), Belgium
Phone: (32)(81)44.71.71 • FAX: (32)(81)44.13.00